

Mat. Suit. No.68/2019
Com. Regd. No.68/2019

08/06.03.2019 P.O. is on leave.

The suit is fixed for hearing the two petitions dt.06.04.2019 and filing
w.o.Both parties filed lawyer's haziras.W.O. not filed.

Accordingly, fix **14.05.2020** for hearing the two petitions
dt.06.04.2019.

D/C by me

Dist. Judge-in-ch

Dist. Judge-in-ch