

Mat suit No.68/2019
Com. Regd. no.68/2019
CNR-WBDD01-000427-2019
JO-WB01130

13/01.02.2021. The suit is fixed for hearing the petition u/s 26 of H.M. Act dt.06.04.19 and filing w,o if any in the meantime.

Parties filed lawyer's hazira.P.O. is on under transfer.

Accordingly, fix **08.04.2021** for hearing the petition u/s 26 of H.M. Act dt.06.04.19 and filing w,o if any in the meantime.

D/C by me

Dist. Judge

Dist. Judge JO-WB01130