

MATRIMONIAL SUIT NO 68 OF 2019.(68 OF 2019)

Present : Sri S.K. Pathak J.O. Code No.WB 00830

CNR: WBDDOI-000427-2019.

33

24-01-2024

Both the sides file hajira through Ld. Advocate separately .

To day is fixed for framing of issues.

Issues are framed and kept with the Record.

Fix 23-02-2024 for evidence.

Additional Dist. Judge, 1st Court,
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur